

Item No. 236

After Notice List.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

AT SRINAGAR

MA No. 97/2015, IA No. 01/2015.

Mst. Dilshada & Ors.

...Appellant (s)

Through: None

Vs

Abdul Rashid Zargar & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiaq, Advocate for R- 1 to 4 & 7 to 10

CORAM: **Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge**

ORDER

08.02.2021

Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiaq, learned counsel enters appearance on behalf of the respondent Nos. 1 to 4, and 7 to 10. He seeks some time to file power of attorney.

Let the needful be done by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 06.04.2021.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

08.02.2021

Showkat