

S. No. 210
After Notice Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR

(Through Video Conferencing)

MA No. 97/2015

Mst. Dilshada and Ors.

.....Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor A. Dar, Advocate

V/s

Abdul Hamid Zargar and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiaq, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.04.2021

Notice has not been issued to proforma respondents.

Issue notice to proforma respondents.

List on 07.07.2021.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.04.2021

“Manzoor”