

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)**

MA No.97/2015

Mst. Dilshada and others. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellants.

Through: Mr. Manzoor A. Dar, Advocate.

Vs.

Abdul Hamid Zargar and others.Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiaq, Advocate.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE**

**ORDER
11.02.2022**

List for consideration on 5th April, 2022.

**(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE**

Srinagar
11.02.2022
Abdul Qayoom, Secy.