

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

MA No. 97/2015

Mst. Dilshada & Ors.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Ms. Muzamil Jabeen, Advocate

V/s

Abdul Hamid Zargar & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Heena Baqbal, Advocate
for R- 1 to 4 and 7 to 10

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
08.09.2022

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks and is granted three weeks time to take requisite steps for service upon respondents other than respondent nos. 1 to and 7 to 10. Thereafter, Registry to issue notice to the said respondents.

List on 27th October 2022.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till next date of hearing.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
08.09.2022
"Nuzhat"