

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT SRINAGAR

(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

MA No. 97/2015

Mst. Dilshada and Ors.

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Javaid Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

Abdul Hamid Zargar and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Suhail Ishtiaq, Advocate for R3,4 & 7-10.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

12.12.2022

Learned counsel for the appellants submits that he has made an application for bringing on record the legal heirs of deceased respondents 1 & 2, but the same is not listed today. Registry to list the same.

List on 20.03.2023.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR

12.12.2022

Manzoor