

S. No.130
Supp. list

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(1201/2024 in
MA 97/2015

MST. DILSHADA AND ORS. ...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

MST. MEHMOODA AND ORS. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

13.03.2024

None appears for the parties.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 18th March, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
13.03.2024
Mubashir