

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

MA 97/2015 CM(1201/2024)

MST. DILSHADA AND OTHERS

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Manzoor Ahmad Dar, Advocate.

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND OTHES

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faisal, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

03-07-2026

Vakalatnama on behalf of the legal heirs of the deceased respondents has already been filed.

List this appeal for final consideration on 03.08.2026.

Interim direction, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing before the Bench.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

03-07-2026

Junaid